Concurs : 03.Concurs

05230 744539
+47.12.37,30

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 20.07.24 12:13

:52 GPS
:54 +002
:57 GPS+

03h

Loc lansare

Columbofil :
Longitudine :

POP CLAUDIU
+23.6.2,40

Ceas M3 20.07.24 12:13
Sincronizare 17.07.24 21:16
Por. imbarcati: 10

Nr.{ Serie inel Culo
Crt are
0071 RO 23 2008802M

002 RO 23 635298F

003 RO 23 635271F

004 RO 23 635272F

005 RO 23 635243M

006 RO 22 511037F

007 RO 23 635232F

008 RO 23 635291M

009 RO 23 635260M

010 RO 23 638811F

DBO6BDCE
DBO7B70F
DBOS51CFA
DBO51CF7
DB0O51D16
DBO7B723
DB051D02
DB0O51D18
DBO51D03
DBO7B6ED

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

12:14:37
12:14:47
12:14:58
12:15:08
12:15:19
12:15:29
12:15:37
12:15:45
12:15:52
12:16:00

Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

SW : RO-1.11
Antena Club
1:48907193

====>

Cod concurs
: Benzing 48907193 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

: 35380

BENZIDNG-MS3

Serie ceas 400465
Autorizare 900028B0
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